Come | e | oewon | suway

06/07/2024
8:26 AM

06/07/2024
8:57 AM

06/07/2024
1:45PM

06/07/2024
5:28 PM

Citation

Arrest

Arrest

Driving Under the
Influence

900 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 4

500 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 2

13000 Block Folsom Blv
Beat 4

Madison Ave / Walnut Ave

Jeri Hogrefe, 66, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Citation issued for outstanding
warrant.

Tyler Maile, 33, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Arrested for 602PC. Booked at
Sacramento County Jail.

Jermaine Bowden, 36, and Tryston Chick, 23, both of Sacramento were contacted at the location.

Bowden arrested for 487(A) PC, 182(A)(1) PC and 3056 PC. Chick arrested for 487(A) PC, 182(A)(1)
PC and outstanding warrant. Both were booked at Sacramento County Jail.

Eric Lewis, 48, of Folsom was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for 23152(A) VC, 23152(B)
VC and 23247(E) VC.



