Date	Туре	Location	Summary
06/07/2024 8:26 AM	Citation	900 Block E Bidwell St Beat 4	Jeri Hogrefe, 66, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Citation issued for outstanding warrant.
06/07/2024 8:57 AM	Arrest	500 Block E Bidwell St Beat 2	Tyler Maile, 33, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Arrested for 602PC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
06/07/2024 1:45 PM	Arrest	13000 Block Folsom Blv Beat 4	Jermaine Bowden, 36, and Tryston Chick, 23, both of Sacramento were contacted at the location. Bowden arrested for 487(A) PC, 182(A)(1) PC and 3056 PC. Chick arrested for 487(A) PC, 182(A)(1) PC and outstanding warrant. Both were booked at Sacramento County Jail.
06/07/2024 5:28 PM	Driving Under the Influence	Madison Ave / Walnut Ave	Eric Lewis, 48, of Folsom was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for 23152(A) VC, 23152(B) VC and 23247(E) VC.